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

NEW LISTING

Price Reduced



We are proud to be a family owned and locally operated business for over 40 
years. Whether you’re looking to buy, sell or rent your next home, we can help.

Broker

414 11th Street • Huntington, WV 25701

304.633.5187
HOODREALTYCOMPANY.COM

Cindy Legg
Licensed
Assistant

Whitney Hood Gesner

1, 2, 3 & 4 Bedroom Apartments & Houses For Rent! 

Hood Realty company has one of the most extensive 
lists of properties in the Huntington area. With over 40 
locations, Hood Realty Company will be able to help 
you find your perfect rental space.

Live in Huntington!

902 11th Ave. 522 7th St. 839 9th

304.633.5187

Stunning home nestled in the hills above Ritter Park. High quality construction 
abounds in this home of over 6,000 sq.ft. From the oversized windows to the 
spacious bedrooms to the walk-in closets to the inground pool complete w/cabana, 
bar & grill, this home has it all. As an added bonus, the unfinished basement provides 
2,000 sq.ft. of additional potential. Perfect for a mother-in-law suite, teenage game 
room, in house cinema or more. Come take a look for yourself! $774,900

114 Oak Lane, Huntington 
5 BR, 4.5 BA

A spectacular property with easy access to I-64 and over 80 acres of land with mineral rights and a working natural 
gas well. An abundance of upscale details offering many unique features. Timeless style, extensive millwork, 
upscale kitchen, neutral inviting palette and open light-filled comfortable interiors. Third floor separate suite is 
perfect for guests or teenagers. Block brick barn and numerous acres of flat land. Possibilities abound with this 
unique property. It’s perfect for enjoying a serene upscale country lifestyle. It could also generate income as a 
B&B, wedding venue, photography location, etc. Or, with several areas of flat buildable land, it would be perfect for 
an upscale multiple home development. Property has excellent internet and mobile service access.. $1,692,500

3181 Route 75, Huntington
7 BR, 6.5+ BA

Roman Harbor - This pristine single story home sits on an incredible riverfront lot 
and a half. The interior and exterior have recently undergone extensive renovations. 
From the stone fireplaces to the gourmet kitchen to the custom barrista bar and wine 
room to the incredible master suite, this home is perfection. Breathtaking views of 
the Ohio River from virtually every room must be seen to fully appreciate! Come take 
a look for yourself!. $699,000

9604 Country Road 107 #5, 
Proctorville 4 BR, 3 BA

228 9th Avenue, Huntington
4 BR, 3.5 BA

This inviting, cheerful home is a rare 
find on the south side. Complete with 
a fenced yard, detached garage, new 
roof in March 2022 and numerous 
other updates, this one can’t be beat. 
Call today for your tour! $239,900

New Listing

New Listing

2205 Circle Drive, Milton
3 BR, 2.5 BA

Quiet neighborhood on a large, half 
acre lot! Three bedrooms, 21/2 bath-
rooms and tons of closet space. Enjoy 
the all seasons room overlooking the 
vast expanse of fenced yard. Priced to 
add your own updates and make this a 
true gem! $165,000

1522 Enslow Blvd., Huntington 
3 BR, 2 BA 

Move right in! One floor living with add-
ed space for guests. Enjoy the cozy den 
with wood burning fireplace and the wall 
of windows that overlooks the patio and 
level yard. The oversized second floor 
bedroom could possibly be split into two 
rooms. $199,900

3305 Crane Avenue, Huntington
Duplex 

Property can be an income producing 
duplex, single family home or a 
combination! First floor is 3 BR, 1 
BA. Second floor is 1 BR, 1 BA. Nice 
location, huge yard, off-street parking 
and tons of potential! Being sold as is. 
$34,900

1811 Washington Blvd.
Huntington 3 BR, 2.5 BA 

Immaculately maintained charmer in Southeast 
Hills. Convenient to all of the area amenities 
yet feels like a private oasis. Wonderful natural 
views from every room and an ideal screened 
patio for outdoor enjoyment. This home is 
updated throughout and ready for the next family 
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
pleted. No details were overlooked. From the gold 
fixtures to the state of the art kitchen, you will not be 
disappointed. This unit faces 4th Ave and features 
two master suites complete with attached baths and 
walk-in closets. Also included is an office space, 
large utility room, half bath, and an expansive great 
room with high ceilings. Plenty of room for your 
living, dining, and kitchen areas! #172915 $494,000

®

REALTOR®

Salesperson

503 Country Club Drive, Ashland, KY - Old Bellefonte seldom offers a home of this high 
quality on 3 lots totaling over an acre with exceptional amenities and a prime location. This 5 
BR, 7 BA custom-built home offers over 8,000 sq.ft. of spectacular living space with gorgeous 
professional decor, stunning street presentation & magnificent landscaping. You will be awed 
from the moment you step into the grand entrance. Beautiful formal areas with 20’ ceilings, gas 
fireplaces, office, spectacular dining room that is perfect for entertaining. There are exquisite 
details throughout, such as an elevator, stunning curved staircase, elegant wet bar, enormous 
laundry room, fabulous gourmet kitchen w/granite counters, coffee bar & professional SS 
Thermador appliances. The whole family will enjoy the open floor plan kitchen and den w/
gorgeous tiled fireplace & numerous windows w/beautiful views and access to the enormous 
veranda. The vast main floor master suite offers double walk-in closets, gas fireplace, spa-
style master BA w/lg walk-in shower, soaking tub, & heated floors. The 2nd floor has 3 add’l 
lg BR w/spa-style baths plus tons of storage. The walkout bsmt features extra tall ceilings, 
rec room, lg BA & 3 oversized storage rooms. Separate mechanical rooms house the security 
equipment, Geo-thermal HVAC system, central vacuum, 2 gas endless hot water tanks and 
more. A 4 car heated garage on the lower level has elevator access. Other features include 
lg generator, top-of-the-line grill, fire pit, 2 extensive drive ways. There is so much more. A 
definite MUST-SEE luxurious home! Contact us for your private showing.

Tonja Carpenter 
McCloud 

606-923-3789
REALTOR® 

Multi Million $$ Producer

Teresa Wright 
Powers 

606-922-8800
REALTOR® 

Multi Million $$ Producer

“Professional Agents. 
Dynamite Results.”

1627 Greenup Ave 
Ashland, KY 41101

Jim Ryland, Principal Broker/Owner

Visit TNT Group on
Facebook and Instagram

Cover Home

Page 10 - Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com 



#4 Stonecrest Dr., Huntington, WV 25701  304-523-2225

Shane Radcliff, 
Principal Broker

WV, OH, KY & 
Florida

www.marywalkersells4u.com

304.634.5299

Associate Broker 
WV & OH

ABR, GRI, CRS

mhwalker0417@gmail.com

Mary Walker

Completely 
remodeled Home 
with Awesome 
Detached Garage 
on almost 2 acres. 
Privacy but close 
to everything.  
MLS#173725

®

Larry May
Branch Manager
NMLS# 525341
Larry.May@caliberhomeloans.com
304.733.2400

Built on the Strength & Stability of our Experience, Innovation & Culture

Ryan Alt
Sales Manager
NMLS# 438601

Ryan.Alt@caliberhomeloans.com
304.690.1312

4341 US Route 60 - Ste. 177, Huntington, WV 25705

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 11



Ready to Sell 
Your Home?

Be Certain To
Choose A REALTOR® 

Who Advertises In This Magazine. 

They Advertise Your Home.
They Sell Your Home.

Expect 
Results.
Also on the internet at 

www.homeswvohky.com

The Area’s Best Source For 
Real Estate Advertising.

 Homes
OF THE TRI-STATE AREA (WV, KY & OH)

It’s Your Home.
Don’t Settle For 
Less Than The 

Best!



Real Estate Law Division

Additional services include:
• Title searches and closings
   (all closings conducted by an attorney)
• Title insurance
• Deferred tax exchanges of real estate
• Business organizations
• Tax titles
• Leases
• Contracts
• Estate planning
• Special needs trusts

campbellwoods.com 
304.529.2391

Responsible Attorneys: Bruce A. Toney and T. Scott Sennett

1002 Third Avenue
Huntington, WV

1640 Carter Avenue
Ashland, KY

Welcomes Paul Prunty and his staff 
to the law firm.

Mr. Prunty and his paralegals, Henry Roberts, Jr. 
and Terri Moore, will focus their practice in the 

areas of Real Estate and Probate.

This is an advertisement
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Nathan Nibert | WV, OH Broker 
304.955.5017 | villagerealtygroupwv.com

FOLLOW US! 604 4th Street East
South Point, OH 45680

6007 US Rt. 60 E. Ste. 124
Barboursville, WV 25504

Nathan Nibert
BROKER

Sarah Fowler
SALESPERSON/REALTOR

Jamie Adkins
SALESPERSON/REALTOR

Lauren Thompson 
SALESPERSON/REALTOR

Rachel Skaggs
SALESPERSON/REALTOR

Jalyn Brooks
SALESPERSON/REALTOR

Alaisha Daniels
SALESPERSON/REALTOR

Cara James
SALESPERSON/REALTOR

Rusty Ross
SALESPERSON/REALTOR

1777 Arlington Blvd.
$90,000

Huntington, WV 25705
3 BR | 1 BA | 1,135 Sq.Ft.

1050 Adams Avenue
$99,900

Huntington, WV 25701
2,231 Sq.Ft. Commercial Space

Lot 6A Palisades Drive
$118,900 

Barboursville, WV 25504
1.60 Ac Residential Lot

2009 Walnut St.
$105,000

Kenova, WV 25530
3 BR | 1 BA | 1,320 Sq.Ft.

801 Washington Ave. 
$259,900

Huntington, WV 25704
4,547 Sq.Ft. Commercial Space

429 6th Ave
$295,000

Huntington, WV 25701
Fourplex

Other Rentals Available: 1 and 2 Bedroom Apartments, Furnished 
Corporate Apartments, Studio Apartments, Townhomes & Homes. 

Custom & Flexible Leases. Rents from $595 to $1,695

Located in East Pea Ridge
Everything Furnished:
Kitchen & Linens
One Bedroom
Queen Size Beds
Home-like Decor

CORPORATE APARTMENTS

We are confident you will find our newly furnished corporate 
apartments ideal whether you are in the midst of relocating 
or working on a special project. A home-like atmosphere at 
an affordable price. Short and long term leases available.

“We offer energy efficient living in comfortable surroundings. Our 
level of service is unequaled in the area, and we are confident 
we can match your requirements with one of our properties.”

Mini-Blinds
Cable TV & DVD
Ample Off Street Parking
Internet Available
All Utilities Paid
Close to I-64 & Route 60

www.gardenparkrentals.com

(304) 736-RENT
(7368)

youtube.com search for gardenpark.mov



Amber 
Midkiff

304.382.9688Mark Mansour, WV Broker

Betty 
Sargent
304.751.0112

Search  Betty-Sargent.com For All Real Estate Listings

WISHING EVERYONE A GREAT SUMMER!

Salesperson/REALTOR® Salesperson/REALTOR®

334 E. Main St., Milton, WV 25541

King’s Gate - Beautiful residential level lot in 
King’s Gate subdivision. $50,000

6 Stephen Court - Just listed, super 5 BR, 3.5BA. Two story, all brick, hardwood floors, lovely 
backyard with pergola/playset. 3 car garage. $474,900

3 Seckle Drive - Brand new construction, 3 
story, 5 BR, 3.5 BA. White kitchen design by 
Woody’s. Main floor owner’s suite. $569,500

433 11th Avenue - Lovely story and a half with many updates. Kitchen windows, HVAC, large 
fenced yard. Huntington southside location. $244,900

JUST LISTED!

JUST LISTED!
JUST LISTED!

JUST LISTED!

Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker
5869 Davis Creek Rd, Barboursville WV 25504

REALTOR® /Salesperson WV & OH
ABR, ASP, CREN, CRS, GRI, RMM, MRP

REALTOR® /Salesperson WV & OH
304.638.2558 304.638.5644

Hannah NgumireKaren Twohig

Jim Twohig, REALTOR® /Salesperson WV & OH

Recognized... 
   Respected...   

Recommended.

KarenTwohig.com

NEW 
LISTING!

NEW 
LISTING!

NEW 
LISTING!

NEW 
LISTING!

NEW 
LISTING!

GREAT NEW 
SELECTION!

Southeast Hills $225,000 #173657 Chesapeake/Brentwood Subdivision 
$215,000 #173658

For More Information
On These Properties

And More Visit

4 BR / 2.5 BA

3 BR / 1 BA

4 BR / 2 BA 5 BR / 3.5 BA

Residential Building Lots

3 BR / 2.5 BA

South Point $179,500 #173684 Winfield/Beacon Hills $525,000 #173714

East Pea Ridge $105,000 #173617 Esquire Golf Course/Barboursville

Guyan Estates Gem! Offers 3 BR, An Appliance Filled 
Kitchen With Loads Of Cabinetry And An Island, Various Up-
dates To The Main Level Bath, Recently Replaced Carpeting 
On The Main Level, A Huge Gathering Room In The Base-
ment, And A Large Unfinished Area That Could Be Finished To 
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